
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

4 
6 

15 
10 
23 
11 
7 

Name 

Alexsandro Pires 
Daniel Delfan 
Tiago Girelli 
Tales Muller 
Alex Cantele 
Tales Lahm 
Felipe Carocha 

Class 

SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperSport Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperSport Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 

Best Tm 

1:14.031 
1:14.194 
1:15.147 
1:15.504 
1:15.654 
1:17.032 
1:17.185 

Diff 

0.163 
1.116 
1.473 
1.623 
3.001 
3.154 

Gap 

0.163 
0.953 
0.357 
0.150 
1.378 
0.153 

In Lap 

6 
3 
5 
8 
5 
6 
7 

Best Speed 

147,781 
147,457 
145,587 
144,898 
144,611 
142,024 
141,743 

Laps 

9 
5 
5 
8 
5 
6 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

Fast Lap Carlos Barcelos 50 anos Tarumã 
Super Bike e Super Sport 

Fast Lap 2 - Superbike e Supersport Light 

Qualifying started at 15:00:56 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

23/08/2020 14:50 


